EC/ECM NO: 115310 SAP  NO : 187000221 Doc No: AS-18700-057 Doc part: AS REV- B2
SAP EC  NO:  10832335 http://www.molexces.com/ DATE: 2017/MAY/11
MPN/FMT-042 (2016/07/01 REV-00).
THIS INFORMATION IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION, SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE                                                                                                                SHEET No. 1 of 3
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
BEFORE INSTALLING OR ADJUSTING THIS PRODUCT,
PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY.
PLEASE KEEP THIS GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
             POWER CAT 5E & 6 PATCH PANELS
 1U 24 PORT PATCH PANEL     2U 48 PORT PATCH PANEL
1.0 SCOPE
This document provides Installation instructions of PowerCat 5e & 6 patch panels
2.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PowerCat 5e & 6 patch panels
Ordering information
Order No. Description
PID-00174 1U 24 Port PowerCat 5e Patch Panel 568A/B with Cable Management
PID-00175 2U 48 Port PowerCat 5e Patch Panel 568A/B with Cable Management
PID-00141 1U 24 Port PowerCat 6 Patch Panel 568A/B with Cable Management
PID-00142 2U 48 Port PowerCat 6 Patch Panel 568A/B with Cable Management
3.0 PROCEDURE
3..1 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Termination Tool
110 termination tool set on low impact